
BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL
Boys Soccer SCHEDULE

JV 2023-24

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TEAM TIME

Tuesday 11/14/23 Redwood High School Buchanan High School JV 3:30

Saturday 11/18/23 Mclane High School Buchanan High School JV 10:00

Tuesday 11/21/23 Sanger Sanger High School JV 3:00

Thursday 12/7/23 Dinuba High School Buchanan High School JV 3:00 TIME Update
Friday 12/8/23 Mclane Tournament Mclane High School JV ALL DAY

Saturday 12/9/23 Mclane Tournament Mclane High School JV ALL DAY

Monday 12/11/23 Clovis High School Buchanan High School JV 3:00 TRAC

Tuesday 12/12/23 Mendota High School Mendota High School JV 3:30

Wednesday 12/13/23 Central Central JV 3:00 TRAC

Friday 12/15/23 Orosi High School Orosi High School JV 3:00 TIME Update

Monday 12/18/23 Clovis West Clovis West JV 3:00 TRAC

Tuesday 12/19/23 Fowler High School Buchanan High School JV 3:30

Wednesday 1/3/23 Roosevelt High School Roosevelt High School JV TBD

Monday 1/8/24 Clovis North Buchanan JV 3:00 TRAC

Wednesday 1/10/24 Clovis East Buchanan JV 3:00 TRAC

Wednesday 1/17/24 Clovis High Clovis High JV 3:00 TRAC

Monday 1/22/24 Central Buchanan JV 3:00 TRAC

Wednesday 1/24/24 Clovis West Buchanan JV 3:00 TRAC

Monday 1/29/24 Clovis North Clovis North JV 4:00 TIME Update TRAC
Wednesday 1/31/24 Clovis East Clovis East JV 3:00 TRAC

Monday 2/5/24 Clovis High Buchanan High School JV 3:00 NEW

Coach(es): Head Coach- Gabriel Rojas

Revised Date: 1/25/2024


